
Pos 

G-über 750 cm³, Bj.1993 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

J-Youngt. über 850 cm³, 94-04 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

38 

27 

30 

23 

63 

6 

69 

67 

110 

115 

16 

59 

40 

21 

125 

100 

41 

126 

167 

25 

61 

65 

32 

137 

56 

130 

119 

17 

97 

34 

Name 

Heinz DIENER 

Helmut HONNER 

Roland FORSTER 

Johann BÖHNER 

Jürgen RIEDEL 

Walter MAYER 

Tilo SCHUBERT 

Anton ERBER 

Reinhold WEINERT 

Franz Peter CZUCKA 

Wolfgang DEUTSCHMANN 

Horst SCHEUER 

Helmuth BISUTTI 

Willi WERNDL 

Christian GRIESNER 

Manfred WECHSELBERGER 

Josef DOPPLER 

Johann SCHWARZOTT 

Karl KOLLER 

Hans ROTH 

Reinhard RATZBERGER 

Gerhard FISCHER 

Werner JARISCH 

Günter GUTMANN 

Stefan KOCHER 

Erich BAUER 

Günther SAGERER 

Lucas LECHERMANN 

Heribert OBLAK 

Franz ROHRER 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

Team 

BFS Classic Racing Team 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

Hamster Racing 

Die Desmowerkstätte Riegersburg 

Classsic Boxer Racing 

MSC Zeilarn 

Laverda-Connection-Oberpfalz 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

Berger  Lohn Racing 

Moto Laverda Team Werndl 

Ducati Salzburg 

PSV Wels 

PSV Wels 

BFS Classic Racing Team 

MC Schärding 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

BFS Classic Racing Team 

Pfaffenwimmer Reifen 

BFS Classic Racing Team 

MRC Alkoven Elmet 

MRC Bernau 

Laverda-Connection-Oberpfalz 

Racetrack Cowboys 

MC Schärding 

Motorcycle 

Schwingen Suzuki 

Suzuki 1100 

Yamaha FZR 1000 

Ducati 900 SS 

Honda Nico Bakker 

Ducati TT1 Replica 

BMW R100 

BMW R100R 

Laverda SFC 

Suzuki GSX-R 

BMW DEWO 01 

Laverda 1200 

Kawasaki Z1 900 

Laverda 1000 TT1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Honda VTR SP1 

Suzuki TL 1000R 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 996 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K3 

Kawasaki ZX-9R 

Yamaha R1 

Honda VTR 1000 SP1,5 

Ducati 998 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Aprilia RSV Mille 

Ducati Monster 900 

Yamaha 

Honda VTR 1000 SP1 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

4 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

13:16.561 

13:45.705 

13:51.742 

14:31.063 

14:50.055 

14:50.477 

13:09.114 

13:12.161 

13:43.600 

14:36.108 

14:41.835 

14:21.785 

8:02.548 

13:05.348 

13:11.763 

13:42.663 

13:49.658 

13:58.965 

14:11.905 

14:15.909 

14:18.365 

14:31.091 

14:47.569 

13:19.412 

13:23.465 

13:40.772 

13:42.624 

13:45.551 

15:05.538 

Diff 

29.144 

35.181 

1:14.502 

1:33.494 

1:33.916 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

6.415 

37.315 

44.310 

53.617 

1:06.557 

1:10.561 

1:13.017 

1:25.743 

1:42.221 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:37.944 

1:40.941 

1:41.463 

1:47.200 

1:49.102 

1:49.406 

1:49.175 

1:51.803 

1:55.314 

2:02.462 

2:03.823 

1:52.064 

1:52.936 

1:36.618 

1:37.662 

1:40.655 

1:42.313 

1:42.716 

1:43.452 

1:44.151 

1:44.505 

1:46.510 

1:48.291 

1:46.751 

1:51.869 

1:52.566 

1:54.118 

1:54.130 

2:05.600 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.415 

Avg. Speed 

152,847 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.618 

Best Speed 

155,300 

Best Lap by 

125 - Christian GRIESNER 

Printed: 21.5.2022. 14:08:17 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

8. Int. IGFC Adria Race 
G, J - über 750 cm³ Bj, 1973-93 & Youngtimer über 850 cm³, Bj. 1994 -2004 

Sprint 1 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:51:02 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

21.5.2022. 13:45 
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Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

90 

88 

Name 

Felix RAGGINGER 

Andreas OBERLABER 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

Ducati Salzburg 

MRC Elmet Alkoven 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 

Ducati 996 

Laps Total Tm Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.415 

Avg. Speed 

152,847 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.618 

Best Speed 

155,300 

Best Lap by 

125 - Christian GRIESNER 

Printed: 21.5.2022. 14:08:17 
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Sprint 1 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:51:02 

Grobnik 4,168 km 
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